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UBEC

Networking Night Schedule

Jewish Community Center

5-5:45pm Registration/Dinner
5:45-6pm Welcome Announcements
6-6:30pm Industry/Gov Keynote
6:30-7pm Alumni Panel
7-9pm Open networking, industry spotlight/grand rounds
% 7:30-7:50pm Snaptron Industry Talk )
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Time

U B Ec Conference Schedule

Mariott University Park

Event

Location

8-9am
9-9:15am
9:15-10am
10:10-10:50am
10:50-11:05
11:10-11:55am
12-1:15pm
1:15-1:30pm
1:30-2:15pm
2:20-2:40pm
2:50-3:30pm
3:30-3:45pm
3:50-4:30pm

4:35-5:20pm

A 5:30-6pm

Registration, Breakfast with Industry Expo

Welcome Speech

Key Note Speaker

Podium Session A
Break/Reflection

Podium Session B

Lunch with Industry Expo
Poster Exhibiton/Grand Rounds

Poster Session A
Break/Reflection

Podium Session C
Break/Reflection
Podium Session D
Poster Session B

CIosing Remarks/Award Ceremony

Main Area
Bonneville Ballroom
Bonneville Ballroom
Bonneville Ballroom, Amphitheater, Connor Room
Main Area
Bonneville Ballroom, Amphitheater, Connor Room
Main Area
Bonneville Ballroom
Bonneville Ballroom
Main Area
Bonneville Ballroom, Amphitheater, Connor Room
Main Area
Bonneville Ballroom, Amphitheater, Connor Room
Bonneville Ballroom

Bonneville Ballroom




