

Networking Night Schedule

Jewish Community Center

Time	Event	
5-5:45pm	Registration/Dinner	
5:45-6pm	Welcome Announcements	
6-6:30pm	Industry/Gov Keynote	
6:30-7pm	Alumni Panel	
7-9pm	Open networking, industry spotlight/grand rounds	
7:30-7:50pm	Snaptron Industry Talk	



Mariott University Park

Time	Event	Location
8-9am	Registration, Breakfast with Industry Expo	Main Area
9-9:15am	Welcome Speech	Bonneville Ballroom
9:15-10am	Key Note Speaker	Bonneville Ballroom
10:10-10:50am	Podium Session A	Bonneville Ballroom, Amphitheater, Connor Room
10:50-11:05	Break/Reflection	Main Area
11:10-11:55am	Podium Session B	Bonneville Ballroom, Amphitheater, Connor Room
12-1:15pm	Lunch with Industry Expo	Main Area
1:15-1:30pm	Poster Exhibiton/Grand Rounds	Bonneville Ballroom
1:30-2:15pm	Poster Session A	Bonneville Ballroom
2:20-2:40pm	Break/Reflection	Main Area
2:50-3:30pm	Podium Session C	Bonneville Ballroom, Amphitheater, Connor Room
3:30-3:45pm	Break/Reflection	Main Area
3:50-4:30pm	Podium Session D	Bonneville Ballroom, Amphitheater, Connor Room
4:35-5:20pm	Poster Session B	Bonneville Ballroom
5:30-6pm	Closing Remarks/Award Ceremony	Bonneville Ballroom